
Attachment 5 

 
Project Costs: 

Automated Meter Reading 
 
 

Itron AMR system:    $4,445,311.50 
City associated costs: 
    Registers for retrofitted meters  
    Meter lid replacement 
    Difficult Installs  
    Computer server 
    Miscellaneous software 
    City inspection 

 
$384,881.26    
$108,800.00 
$50,000.00  
$16,320.00 
$17,975.94 
$171,952.00 

10 percent contingency $519,516.40 
Total Project Costs                              $5,714,757.10 

 

 

 

 

  


